
TEACHING STAFF 

Sr. 
No. 

Details of Teaching faculties for Diploma in Pharmacy course to be enclosed in the format mentioned below: 

Total Teaching 
Experience 

06 Years 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

6. 

7 

8. 

Name 

Mr. Alok Kumar 

Mrs. Deepika Joshi 

Mrs. Vibha Shah 

Mr. Kuldeep Saini 

Mrs. Meenakshi Dalakoti 

Ms. Babita Bisht 

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 

DROAN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

Mr. Ashutosh Bhakuni 

Vill- Chandayan, Sunderpur Road, Post- Dineshpur, U.S.Nugar, Utarakhand 

Designation 

Principal 

Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

PERSONNEL 

Lecturer 

Qualification 

M.Pharm 

M.Pharm 

M.Pharm 

M.Pharm 

B.Pharm 

B.Pharm 

B.Pharm 

B.Pharm 

Date of 

Joining 
01-07-2022 

02-01-2023 

13-10-2022 

20-12-2022 

15-01-2023 

05-01-2020 

12-06-2023 

16-07-2023 

07 Months 

09 Months 

07 Months 

04 Years 

03 Years 

01 Month 

State Pharmacy 
Council Reg. No. 

10675 

12984 

13052 

17183 

12461 

14724 

17013 

11473 

Signature 
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